Fulton County Bass Masters
RECORD BOOK

(PAST & PRESENT YEARS) (5 PAGES)

BIG FISH RECORD (BY YEAR): (***INDICATES OVERALL CLUB RECORD)

1995 HOWARD CARLISLE 4 LB. 150Z. LAKE MANITOU 4-23-95
1996 GREG MOW 3LB. 11 OZ. LAKE MANITOU 6-22-96
1997 COREY THOMPSON  5LB. 05 OZ. LAKE MANITOU (NIGHT) 8-09-97
1998  MIKE MALONE 5LB. 15 OZ. NYONA LAKE (NIGHT) 6-27-98
1999 JAY MONTEL 5LB. 12 OZ. LAKE MANITOU 4-10-99
2000  JASON BROWN 5LB. 10 OZ. KOONTZ LAKE 7-8-00
2001  JAMES FLEMING 5LB. 01 OZ. KOONTZ LAKE 7-1-01
2002 JEREMY MILLER 5LB. 13 OZ. LAKE PALESTINE 4-13-02
2003  JAY ANCIL 4LB. 05 OZ. LAKE PALESTINE 4-12-03
2004 RANDY SEXTON 4 LB. 06 OZ. LAKE WAWASEE 5-8-04
2005 DAVE MORROW 4LB. 08 OZ. SALAMONIE RES. 6-12-05
2006 JIM HIPPENSTEEL 7LB.030Z. MILL POND 4-9-06 F**
2007  JOSH MOHR 4LB. 15 OZ. WINONA LAKE 9-16-07
2008  JOSH MOHR SLB. 15 OZ. KOONTZ LAKE 6-29-08
2009 DAVE HOAGLAND 4LB. 14 OZ. BARBEE CHAIN 8-22-09
2010  JIM HIPPENSTEEL 4LB. 13 OZ. NYONA LAKE (NIGHT) 7-17-10
2011  TIM MAISH 5LB. 07 OZ. CHAPMAN LAKE (NIGHT) 6-25-11
2012  DAVE TOFSON 4LB. 04 OZ. CHAPMAN LAKE 6-16-12
2013  PAT THACKER 6 LB. 00 OZ. MILL POND 4-13-13
2014  RICK ROGERS 4LB. 15 OZ. CHAPMAN LAKE 8-16-14
2015  RICK ROGERS 4LB. 07 OZ. MILL POND 4-12-15
2016  JESSE DEATON 4LB. 15 OZ. LAKE PALESTINE 4-10-16
2017 DAVE HOAGLAND 5LB. 01 OZ. POTATO CREEK 6-3-17
2018 R JROGERS 5SLB .06 0Z LAKE MANITOU 4-28-18
2019 ROBERT HENSLEY 6 LB 04 OZ. NYONA LAKE 8-10-19
2020 BLAKE HARNESS 5.48 LBS MILL POND 5-9-20
2021  PAT THACKER 5.13 LBS. LAKE TIPPECANOE 9-26-21
2022  AMY LIKES 5.24 LBS LAKE MANITOU 4-30-22

S FISH LIMITS WEIGHED (BY YEAR): (**INDICATES OVERALL CLUB RECORD)

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

HOWARD CARLISLE

DAN SHAFER

JOHN SABATINI

MIKE FOSTER
GREG MOW
COREY THOMPSON
JAMES FLEMING
BOBBY NELSON
MIKE MALONE

JOE GREGORY
NONE

BOBBY NELSON

RICH PATON

(1) 6 FISH LIMIT

(3) 5 FISH LIMITS

(2) 5 FISH LIMITS

(1) 5 FISH LIMIT
(1) 5 FISH LIMIT
(1) 5 FISH LIMIT
(1) 5 FISH LIMIT
(1) 5 FISH LIMIT
(1) 5 FISH LIMIT
(1) 5 FISH LIMIT

(2) 5 FISH LIMITS

(3) 5 FISH LIMITS
1

WINONA LAKE

MAXINKUCKEE
MANITOU
WAWASEE

WINONA LAKE

DEWART LAKE

LAKE MANITOU
BARBEE CHAIN
BARBEE CHAIN
BARBEE CHAIN
BARBEE CHAIN
BARBEE CHAIN

NYONA LAKE (NIGHT)

LAKE MANITOU
MAXINCUCKEE

LAKE MAXINCUCKEE



2002

BOBBY NELSON

TIPECANOE

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

DAVE MORROW

JEREMY MILLER

JOSH MOHR

RICK ROGERS

ED WINTERS
DALE ESTEP
DAVE HOAGLAND
STEVE BURKE
RICK ROGERS

JIM HIPPENSTEEL

ANDREW COUGHENHOUR
MITCH HAYES

RICK ROGERS

JOSH MOHR

KYLE BRUNER

NEIL HAIMBAUGH

JOE POYSER

JOSH MOHR

DAVE LAUTT

TOM KUNTZ

RICK ROGERS

(2) 5 FISH LIMITS

(2) 5 FISH LIMITS

(2) 5 FISH LIMITS

(3) 5 FISH LIMITS

(3) 5 FISH LIMITS

(1) 5 FISH LIMIT
(1) 5 FISH LIMIT
(1) 5 FISH LIMIT
(1) 5 FISH LIMIT
(1) 5 FISH LIMIT

(3) 5 FISH LIMIT

(1) 5 FISH LIMIT
(1) 5 FISH LIMIT
(1) 5 FISH LIMIT
(1) 5 FISH LIMIT
(1) 5 FISH LIMIT
(2) 5 FISH LIMIT

(2) 5 FISH LIMIT

(3) 5 FISH LIMIT

(5) 5 FISH LIMIT

(3) 5 FISH LIMIT

(6) 5 FISH LIMIT

WEBSTER LAKE
KOONTZ LAKE

LAKE PALSTINELAKE

LAKE MAXINCUCKEE
LAKE TIPPECANOE

LAKE WAWASEE
BARBEE CHAIN

LAKE MANITOU
LAKE MAXINCUCKEE
SALAMONIE RES.
WINONA LAKE

LAKE MAXINCUCKEE
LAKE WAWASEE

LAKE PALESTINE
LAKE PALESTINE
LAKE PALESTINE
LAKE PALESTINE
CHAPMAN LAKE (NIGHT)

DEWART LAKE
ST JOE RIVER
LAKE MAXINCUCKEE

LAKE MAXINCUCKEE
LAKE MAXINCUCKEE
ST JOE RIVER
ST JOE RIVER
ST JOE RIVER

NYONA LAKE

LAKE MAXINCUCKEE
LAKE MAXINCUCKEE
LAKE MANITOU (NIGHT)

LAKE MAXINCUCKEE
ST JOE RIVER
NYONA LAKE (NIGHT)

LAKE MAXINCUCKEE
NYONA LAKE

CHAPMAN LAKE (NIGHT)
ST JOE RIVER

BARBEE CHAIN

BEAVER DAM LAKE
CHAPMAN LAKE
ST JOE RIVER

MILL POND

LAKE SHAFER
KOONTZ LAKE
LAKE TIPPECANOE
BAEBEE LAKE



2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

PAT THACKER

DAVID BROWN

DAVE LAUTT

DAVE LAUTT

HEATH HAWKINS

DAVE LAUTT

DAVE HOAGLAND

ROBERT HENSLEY

RICK ROGERS

DAVE LAUTT

DAN PERDIEU

RICH PATON

(3) 5 FISH LIMITS

(3) 5 FISH LIMITS

(3) 5 FISH LIMITS

(3) 5 FISH LIMITS

(3) 5 FISH LIMITS

(4) 5 FISH LIMITS

(4) 5 FISH LIMITS

(4) 5 FISH LIMITS

(5) 5 FISH LIMITS

(5) 5 FISH LIMITS

(6) 5 FISH LIMITS ##*

(6) 5 FISH LIMITS #3#*

LAKE MAXINCUCKEE

BEAVER DAM
PINE/STONE

CHAPMAN LAKE (NIGHT)
PINE/STONE

LAKE MANITOU
CHAPMAN LAKE (NIGHT)
ST JOE RIVER

LAKE MANITOU
CHAPMAN LAKE (NIGHT)
LAKE MAXINCUCKEE
DEWART LAKE

LAKE TIPPECANOE
LAKE MAXINCUCKEE
DEWART LAKE

LAKE TIPPECANOE
LAKE MAXINCUCKEE
LAKE WAWASEE (NIGHT)
BARBEE CHAIN
CHAPMAN LAKE

LAKE PALESTINE
KOONTZ LAKE

LAKE WAWASEE

ST JOE RIVER (SIX SPAN)
LAKE MAXINCUCKEE
POTATO CREEK

LAKE TIPPECANOE
WEBSTER LAKE (NIGHT)
LAKE MANITOU

BARBEE CHAIN
PINE/STONE LAKE
CHAPMAN LAKE

LAKE TIPPECANOE
DEWART LAKE
TIPPECANOE LAKE

PAW PAW LAKE

NYONA LAKE

LAKE MAXINCUCKEE
PINE/STONE

WEBSTER LAKE
WINONA LAKE
CHAPMAN LAKE

LAKE MANITOU

LAKE MAXINCUCKEE
PINE/STONE

WEBSTER LAKE
CHAPMAN LAKE

LAKE MANITOU

LAKE MAXINCUCKEE
LAKE MAXINCUCKEE (2"?)



2021  RICK ROGERS (4) 5 FISH LIMITS LAKE MANIYOU

PINE/STONE
WINONA LAKE
CHAPMAN LAKE
GARY HARROLD (4) 5 FISH LIMITS LAKE MANITOU

WINONA LAKE
NYONA LAKE (NIGHT)
DEWART LAKE

2022 ANDY SCHWENGER (4) 5 FISH LIMITS LAKE MANITOU
LAKE TIPPECANOE
CHAPMAN LAKE
LAKE PALESTINE

10 LB. STRINGER (BY YEAR): ¢¥** INDICATES OVERALL CLUB RECORD)

1995 NONE

1996 BOBBY NELSON 10 LBS. 11 OZS. LAKE MAXINKUCKEE

1997 COREY THOMPSON 15 LBS. 03 OZS. LAKE MANITOU (NIGHT)

1998 MIKE MALONE 13 LBS. 05 OZS. NYONA LAKE (NIGHT)

1999 NONE

2000 BOBBY NELSON 10 LBS. 03 OZS. LAKE MAXINCUCKEE

2001 BOBBY NELSON 13 LBS. 04 OZS. LAKE MAXINCUCKEE

2002 JEREMY MILLER 12 LBS. 09 OZS. LAKE PALESTINE

2003 BOBBY NELSON 12 LBS. 05 OZS. LAKE PALESTINE

2004 MIKE ELSEA 11 LBS. 04 OZS. WINONA LAKE

2005 COREY THOMPSON 13 LBS. 14 OZS. WEBSTER LAKE (NIGHT)

2006 ED WINTERS 11 LBS. 02 OZS. LAKE PALESTINE

2007 KYLE BRUNER 13 LBS. 13 OZS. LAKE PALESTINE

2008 NONE

2009 NONE

2010 NONE

2011 TIM MAISH 10 LBS. 08 OZS. CHAPMAN LAKE

2012 NONE

2013 RICK ROGERS 15 LBS 07 OZS MILL/POND

2014 DAVID BROWN 13 LBS 02 OZS PIME/STONE

2015 DAVE LAUTT 11 LBS 09 OZS DEWART LAKE

2016 RICK ROGERS 19 LBS 01 OZS LAKE PALESTINE **#*

2017 CHRIS KISTLER 12 LBS 02 OZS LAKE TIPPECANOE

2018 R J ROGERS 12. 55 LBS LAKE MANITOU

2019 HEITH HAWKINS 13.08 LBS. PAW PAW LAKE

2020 JAMES HARNESS 15.66 LBS CHAPMAN LAKE

2021 DAVE LAUTT 15.11 LBS LAKE MANITOU

2022 AMY LIKES 14.68 LBS LAKE MANITOU



MOST FISH CAUGHT (BY YEAR):

(**+* INDICATES OVERALL CLUB RECORD)

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

2004
2005
2006

2007
2008
2009

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

2019
2020
2021
2022

MIKE FOSTER
DAN SHAFER
BOBBY NELSON
MIKE MALONE
COREY THOMPSON
BOBBY NELSON
RICH PATON
STEVE BURKE
BOBBY NELSON
DAVE MORROW
JEREMY MILLER
DAVE MORROW
JIM HIPPENSTEEL
DAVE HOAGLAND
JIM HIPPENSTEEL
ANDREW COUGHENHOUR
DAVE LAUTT

PAT THACKER
JOE POYSER

JIM HIPPENSTEEL
RICK ROGERS
RICK ROGERS
DAVID BROWN
DAVE LAUTT
DAVE LAUTT
ROBERT HENSLEY
RICK ROGERS
DAVE LAUTT
DAVE LAUTT
RICH PATON
RICK ROGERS
ANDY SCHWENGER

16 TOTAL FISH

23 TOTAL FISH

22 TOTAL FISH

17 TOTAL FISH

14 TOTAL FISH

19 TOTAL FISH

23 TOTAL FISH

20 TOTAL FISH

16 TOTAL FISH (TIE)
16 TOTAL FISH (TIE)
21 TOTAL FISH

24 TOTAL FISH

19 TOTAL FISH (TIE)
19 TOTAL FISH (TIE)
20 TOTAL FISH

14 TOTAL FISH

18 TOTAL FISH (TIE)
18 TOTAL FISH (TIE)
19 TOTAL FISH

30 TOTAL FISH

24 TOTAL FISH

31 TOTAL FISH

30 TOTAL FISH

26 TOTAL FISH

31 TOTAL FISH

26 TOTAL FISH

29 TOTAL FISH (TIE)
29 TOTAL FISH (TIE)
34 TOTAL FISH

35 TOTAL FISH

27 TOTAL FISH

25 TOTAL FISH

ek



POINTS CHAMPION PER YEAR:

¥+ INDICATES OVERALL CLUB RECORD)

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

2019
2020
2021
2022

CHUCK WILSON
BOBBY NELSON
BOBBY NELSON
MIKE MALONE
COREY THOMPSON
BOBBY NELSON
RICH PATON
STEVE BURKE
BOBBY NELSON
MIKE ELSEA
DAVE MORROW
JIM HIPPENSTEEL
JIM HIPPENSTEEL
JOSH MOHR
DAVE LAUTT

JIM HIPPENSTEEL
JIM HIPPENSTEEL
RICK ROGERS
RICK ROGERS
DAVID BROWN
RICK ROGERS
DAVE HOAGLAND
ROBERT HENSLEY
RICK ROGERS
DAVE LAUTT
DAVE LAUTT
RICH PATON
RICK ROGERS

JEREMIAH BOLLHOEFER

475 PTS.

499 PTS.

497 PTS.

510 PTS.

430 PTS.

541 PTS.

789 PTS.

531 PTS.

541 PTS.

607 PTS.

661 PTS.

655 PTS.

572 PTS.

412 PTS.

544 PTS.

456 PTS.

774 PTS.

652 PTS.

960 PTS.

974 PTS

799 PTS.

949 PTS.

766 PTS.

861.92 PTS (TIE)
861.92 PTS (TIE)
1108.48 PTS.
1126.56 PTS. #**
965.12 PTS.
786.40 PTS.



